10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id
Product

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate Address
Person Met Designation
Residence/Office Locked During Visit
Guard Available

Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

Business Constitution

Nature of Business

Type of Business

Applicant Designation

Monthly Income

ID Proof Type

Ownership of Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)

aAhOS00000FJhVOO0A1L
lone
Kirana Shop

11, Khaprahi BO+Pratapgarh+Uttar
Pradesh+230132

8756573347

Uttar Pradesh 230132
Yes

Local

self
Self

near shiv mandir
Easy

Owner

Yes

Yes

8756573347

32

Public

janral store
Kirana/General Store
Owner

25000

Business PAN Card
Owned

2000



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44

Office Board Seen
Working Since
Business Activity Level
Number of dependents
Number of Offices
Stocks

Area (in sqft.)

Locality of Residence
Name Plate or Address Plate
CPV Status

Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

No

8

Excellent

5

2

Yes

120

Middle Class
Not Seen
Negative

not available in location
Business
25.9423543
81.6365581
46615
2025-08-26

13:45:23

2025-08-24



45

46

Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with
Applicant

WHPH+8Q

F. Pure Vasi, Uttar Pradesh 23013
26-08-2025 01:42:34 PM

25.9350321,81.5862037
Pincode : 230132

WHPH=+8QF, Pure Vasi, Uttar Pradesh 23013
26-08-2025 01:42:44 PM

25.9423543,81.6365581
Pincode : 230132




47

48

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

WHPH+8QE Pure Vasi. Uttar Pradesh‘=23013

26-08-2025 01:42:59 PM

25.9423543 81. 6365581
Pincode : 2301

WHPH+8QF Pure Vasi, Uttar Pradesh 23013
26-08-2025 01:43:09 PM

25.9423543,81.6365581
Pincode : 230132




49

50

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

WHPH+8QF, Pure Vasi, Uttar Pradesh 23013
26-08-2025 01:43:29 PM

25.9423543,81.6365581
Pincode : 230132

WHPH+8QE Pure Vasi. Uttar Pradesh 23013
26-08-2025 01:44:47 PM

25.9423543 81.6365581
Pincode : 230132




51

52

Photo of Machinery
Setup

Shop Photo
Outside

48

WHPH+!§ FPure Vdsi Uﬁér Pradesﬁ 2'3\0‘13
26-08-2025 01:44:29 PM

25.9423543 81.6365581
Pincode : 230132

WHPH+8QF, Pure Vasi, Uttar Pradesh 23013
26-08-2025 01:44:15 PM

25.9423543.,81.6365581
Pincode : 230132




53

54

Photo with Agent

WHPH+8QF. Pure Vasi, Uttar Pradesh 23013
26-08-2025 01:43:53 PM

25.9423543,81.6365581
Pincode : 230132

Photo of ID Proof

WHPH+8QF Pure Vasi, Uttar Pradeéﬁ 53013
26-08-2025 01:43:40 PM

25.9423543,81.6365581
Pincode : 230132

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 26-08-2025 13:45:23

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)



Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report




