

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FJhVO0A1
2	Product	lone
3	Customer Name	Kirana Shop
4	Address	11, Khaprahi BO+Pratapgarh+Uttar Pradesh+230132
5	Contact Number	8756573347
6	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 230132
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	self
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	near shiv mandir
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Person Met Designation	Owner
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Guard Available	Yes
16	Contact Number of Person Met	8756573347
17	Applicant Age	32
18	Business Constitution	Public
19	Nature of Business	janral store
20	Type of Business	Kirana/General Store
21	Applicant Designation	Owner
22	Monthly Income	25000
23	ID Proof Type	Business PAN Card
24	Ownership of Residence	Owned
25	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	2000

26	Office Board Seen	No
27	Working Since	8
28	Business Activity Level	Excellent
29	Number of dependents	5
30	Number of Offices	2
31	Stocks	Yes
32	Area (in sqft.)	120
33	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
34	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
35	CPV Status	Negative
36	Remarks	not available in location
37	Verification Type	Business
38	Latitude	25.9423543
39	Longitude	81.6365581
40	Case Id	46615
41	Date Of Report	2025-08-26
42	Time Of Report	13:45:23

43	Date of Allocation	2025-08-24
44	Time of Allocation	10:46:26

45

Inside Shop Photo



46

Shop Photo with
Applicant



47

Shop Photo with
Business Board



48

Photo of Stock



49

Photo with UPI
Scanner



WPH+8QF Pure Vasi, Uttar Pradesh 230132
26-08-2025 01:43:29 PM
25.9423543,81.6365581
Pincode : 230132

50

Photo of Outside
Shop



WPH+8QF Pure Vasi, Uttar Pradesh 230132
26-08-2025 01:44:47 PM
25.9423543,81.6365581
Pincode : 230132

51

Photo of Machinery
Setup



52

Shop Photo
Outside



53

Photo with Agent



54

Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	26-08-2025 13:45:23
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	

3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

